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Saturday, July 1

  4:00 pm Mass

Sunday, July 2 - 13  Sunday in OTth

  9:00 am Mass

  9:00 am CGS II & III-rm 4

10:30 am Choir-rm 3  

10:45 am Noah’s Ark Nursery-rm 8

11:00 am Mass / LOWC-rb / CGS I-rm 4

  1:00 pm Choir-c

  4:00 pm Better Men Outreach-g,rr

Monday, July 3

11:00 am Funeral Mass

Tuesday, July 4 (Parish Office Closed)

Independence Day

  9:00 am Mass

Wednesday, July 5

  8:30 am Mass

Thursday, July 6

  8:30 am Mass

  5:00 pm O’Hair Park Summer Sports Camp

                Registration-rm 3

                

Friday, July 7

Saturday, July 8

10:00 am SVDP Food Pantry-oc

11:00 am O’Hair Park Summer Sports Camp 

                Registration-rm 3

  2:00 pm Infant Baptism Practice-c

  2:00 pm Recovery Group-rl

  3:00 pm Altar Server Training-c

  4:00 pm Mass

Sunday, July 9  - 14  Sunday in OTth

  8:00 am Altar Server Training-c

  9:00 am Mass / CGS II & III-rm 4

10:00 am Altar Server Training-c

10:30 am Choir-rm 3

10:30 am Ladies Auxiliary SPC-rm b

10:45 am Noah’s Ark Nursery-rm 8

11:00 am Mass / INFANT BAPTISMS

  1:00 pm Choir-c

  4:00 pm Better Men Outreach-g,rr

Monday, July 10

  8:30 am Mass

12:00 n    O’Hair Park Summer Camp-rr

  5:00 pm NWDYC Board-rb

  6:30 pm Hospitality Committee-rr

  7:00 pm EME Training-rl

Tuesday, July 11

  8:30 am Mass

12:00 n    O’Hair Park Summer Camp-rr

  2:30 pm OPCA PR/Social Media Committee-rb

  6:30 pm Faith Formation Commission-rd

  7:00 pm Inquiry-rr

  7:00 pm Grand - Shaft Block Club-rm 3

Wednesday, July 12

  8:30 am Mass

12:00 n    O’Hair Park Summer Camp-rr

  6:00 pm Evangelization Committee-rb

  6:00 pm OPCA Area Business Committee-rm 3

Thursday, July 13

  8:30 am Mass

12:00 n    O’Hair Park Summer Camp-rr

  6:00 pm OPCA Board-rm 3

Friday, July 14

12:00 n    O’Hair Park Summer Camp-rr

Saturday, July 15

10:00 am SVDP Food Pantry-oc

  2:00 pm Recovery Group-rl

  3:00 pm Altar Server Training-c

  4:00 pm Mass

  5:00 pm Tolton Ambassadors of Detroit

                Town Hall-rr

Sunday, July 16  - 15  Sunday in OTth

SOUP KITCHEN COLLECTION

  8:00 am Altar Server Training-c

  9:00 am Mass / CGS II & III-rm 4

10:00 am Altar Server Training-c

10:30 am Choir-rm 3 

10:45 am Noah’s Ark Nursery-rm 8

11:00 am Mass / LOWC-rb / CGS I-rm 4

  1:00 pm Choir-c

  4:00 pm Better Men Outreach-g,rr

Monday, July 17

  8:30 am Mass

12:00 n   O’Hair Park Summer Camp-rr

  6:00 pm Hessel Street Block Club-rm 3

Tuesday, July 18

  8:30 am Mass

12:00 n    O’Hair Park Summer Camp-rr

  2:30 pm OPCA-rb

  7:00 pm Inquiry-rr

Wednesday, July 19

  8:30 am Mass

12:00 n    O’Hair Park Summer Camp-rr

  5:30 pm OPCA Neighborhood Committee-rm 3

Thursday, July 20

  8:30 am Mass

12:00 n    O’Hair Park Summer Camp-rr

Friday, July 21

10:30 am 50+ Seniors-rm c

12:00 n    O’Hair Park Summer Camp-rr

Saturday, July 22

10:00 am SVDP Food Pantry-oc

  2:00 pm Recovery Group-rl

  3:00 pm Altar Server Training-c

  4:00 pm Mass

Sunday, July 23  - 16  Sunday in OTth

SOUP KITCHEN COLLECTION

  8:00 am Altar Server Training-c

  9:00 am Mass 

10:00 am Altar Server Training-c

10:30 am Choir-rm 3

10:45 am Noah’s Ark Nursery-rm 8

11:00 am Mass / LOWC-rb / CGS I-rm 4

12:30 pm BLOOD PRESSURE CHECKS-rm 3

  1:00 am Choir-c

  4:00 am Better Men Outreach-g,rr

Monday, July 24

  8:30 am Mass

12:00 n   O’Hair Park Summer Camp-rr

  6:00 pm OPCA Area Business Committee-rm 3

Tuesday, July 25

  8:30 am Mass

12:00 n    O’Hair Park Summer Camp-rr

  7:00 pm Inquiry-rr
 

Wednesday, July 26

  8:30 am Mass

12:00 n    O’Hair Park Summer Camp-rr

  6:00 pm Rainbow Room Shower Committee-rr

Thursday, July 27

  8:30 am Mass 

12:00 n    O’Hair Park Summer Camp-rr

Friday, July 28

12:00 n    O’Hair Park Summer Camp-rr

  9 - 4      OPCA Neighborhood Clean Up-rb

Saturday, July 29

10:00 am SVDP Food Pantry-oc

  2:00 pm Recovery Group-rl

  3:00 pm Altar Server Training-c

  4:00 pm Mass

Sunday, July 30  - 17  Sunday in OTth

FAMILY SUNDAY

  8:00 am Altar Server Training-c

  9:00 am Mass

10:00 am Altar Server Training-c

10:30 am Choir-rm 3   

10:45 am Noah’s Ark Nursery-rm 8

11:00 am Mass / LOWC-rb / CGS I-rm 4

  1:00 pm Choir-c

  4:00 pm Better Men Outreach-g,rr

Monday, July 31

  8:30 Mass
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